5.FT6539-2 /FT7039-2 / FT7069-2 {5k
Fabric Guide Components For FT6539-2 / FT7039-2 / FT7069-2




5.FT6539-2 /FT7039-2 / FT7069-2 {5k
Fabric Guide Components For FT6539-2 / FT7039-2 / FT7069-2
2 HALHE

7k
Ref. No.

O 00 1 O\ L LN —

11
12
13
14
15

Yk

Parts Number
4TB0000101
2210600116
4TB0000103
2100000223
8MB04280807K
4TB0000106
4TB0000107
4TB0000108
4TB0000109
8MNO03200300A
8MA03200306A
4TB0000112
8MB04280507K
4TB0000114
8MB04281007K

Description

FEZE Tape HOlder -=-nmnmmmmmm e e oo
BEBE St ~mmmm e
PR STUA oo
B Washer (W3) mommmmmm e -
IR Screw (CTO215 M4-0.7%8)=--nmmmmmmmmmm oo
B R 5 (0] [ R
EHAFFE Tape GUide -----mmmmmmm oo
EHAFFE Tape GUide -----mmmmmmm oo
WAL FEESE Tape Guide Adjusting Holder ---=--m-mmmmmmmmmmmc oo
IR Screw (CTOL1S M3-0.5%3)=mmnmmmmmmmm oo
= T ST D T e —
TZZE HOLRT == mmmm e
IR Screw (FT0235 M4-0.7%5)mnmnmmmmmmmm oo
B 5 (0] [ e
IR Screw (CT1237 M4-0.7%10)------nnmnmmmmmm oo

NG ‘SR Ui e N US I UL IO I S i o) W S O



	1: FT7039-2-P11
	2: FT7039-2-P12

